AAEON Technology GENESYSM-TGU6-A10-0004   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
06-45
0
6
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
S
u

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part number CPU Fan/Fanless Display LAN USB RS-232/422/485 Storage Expansion slot TPM Power Operating Temp Others
GENESYSM-TGU6-A10-0001 i7-1185G7E  Cooler
DP x 2, TypeC DP x 1
HDMI x 1
GbE x 1
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4
USB 3.2 Gen2 TypeC x 1
USB 2.0 x 2
2
SATA x 1
mSATA (Full size)x 1
M.2 M Key 2280 x 1
M.2 E Key 2230 x 1
2.0 9~36V 0~50˚C nano SIM
GENESYSM-TGU6-A10-0002 i5-1145G7E  Cooler
DP x 2, TypeC DP x 1
HDMI x 1
GbE x 1
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4
USB 3.2 Gen2 TypeC x 1
USB 2.0 x 2
2
SATA x 1
mSATA (Full size)x 1
M.2 M Key 2280 x 1
M.2 E Key 2230 x 1 2.0 9~36V 0~50˚C nano SIM
GENESYSM-TGU6-A10-0003 i3-1115G4E  Cooler
DP x 2, TypeC DP x1
HDMI x 1
GbE x 1
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4
USB 3.2 Gen2 TypeC x 1
USB 2.0 x 2
2
SATA x 1
mSATA (Full size)x 1
M.2 M Key 2280 x 1
M.2 E Key 2230 x 1
2.0 9~36V 0~50˚C nano SIM
GENESYSM-TGU6-A10-0004 Celeron® 6305E  Cooler
DP x2, TypeC DP x 1
HDMI x 1
GbE x 1
2.5GbE x 1